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IMPRESORAS LÁSER 

LASER 

Laser 107a; Laser 107r; Laser 107w; Laser MFP 135ag; Laser MFP 135wg; Laser MFP 137fnw; Laser MFP 137fwg.  

LASERJET 

LaserJet 108SE; LaserJet 1000; LaserJet 1000W; LaserJet 1005 Series; LaserJet 1005W; LaserJet 1010; LaserJet 1012; 

LaserJet 1015; LaserJet 1018; LaserJet 1020; LaserJet 1022; LaserJet 1022N; LaserJet 1022NW; LaserJet 1028; Laserjet 

1150; Laserjet 1150X; LaserJet 1160; LaserJet 1160LE; LaserJet 1200 Series; LaserJet 1220; Laserjet 1300; Laserjet 

1300N; Laserjet 1300XI; LaserJet 1320; LaserJet 1320N; LaserJet 1320NW; LaserJet 1320TN; LaserJet 3015; LaserJet 

3020; LaserJet 3030; LaserJet 3050; LaserJet 3052; LaserJet 3055; LaserJet 3300; LaserJet 3310; LaserJet 3320MFP; 

LaserJet 3330MFP; LaserJet 3380; LaserJet 3390; LaserJet 3392; LaserJet M109; LaserJet M109a; LaserJet M109w; La-

serJet M110; LaserJet M110a; LaserJet M110w; LaserJet M111; LaserJet M111a; LaserJet M111w; LaserJet M112; Laser-

Jet M112a; LaserJet M112w; LaserJet M 1005; LaserJet M 1005MFP; LaserJet M 1120; LaserJet M 1120MFP; LaserJet M 

1120N; LaserJet M 1132 MFP; LaserJet M 1214NFH; LaserJet M 1217NFW; LaserJet M 1522MFP; LaserJet M 1522N; 

LaserJet M 1522NF; LaserJet M 2727; LaserJet M 2727NF; LaserJet M 2727NFS; LaserJet P 1005; LaserJet P 1006; La-

serJet P 1102; LaserJet P 1102W; LaserJet M 1300MFP; LaserJet M 1319MFP; LaserJet MFP M 139; LaserJet MFP M 

139a; LaserJet MFP M 139w; LaserJet MFP M 140; LaserJet MFP M 140a; LaserJet MFP M 140w; LaserJet MFP M 141; 

LaserJet MFP M 141a; LaserJet MFP M 141w; LaserJet MFP M 142; LaserJet MFP M 142a; LaserJet MFP M 142w; La-

serJet P 1505; LaserJet P 1505N; LaserJet P 2010; LaserJet P 2014; LaserJet P 2015; LaserJet P 2015D; LaserJet P 

2015N; LaserJet P 2030; LaserJet P 2035; LaserJet P 2035N; LaserJet P 2050; LaserJet P 2050D; LaserJet P 2055; La-

serJet P 2055D; LaserJet P 2055DN; LaserJet P 2055X. 

LASERJET PRO 

LaserJet Pro 100 color MFP M175A; LaserJet Pro 100 M175A; LaserJet Pro 100 M175NW; Laserjet Pro 300 color M351A; 

Laserjet Pro 300 color MFP M375NW; Laserjet Pro 400 color M451DN; Laserjet Pro 400 color M451DW; Laserjet Pro 400 

color M451NW; Laserjet Pro 400 color MFP M475DN; Laserjet Pro 400 color MFP M475DW; LaserJet Pro 400 color MFP 

M476dn; LaserJet Pro 400 color MFP M476dw; LaserJet Pro 400 color MFP M476nw; Laserjet Pro 400 M401; Laserjet Pro 

400 M401A; Laserjet Pro 400 M401D; Laserjet Pro 400 M401DN; Laserjet Pro 400 M401DW; Laserjet Pro 400 M401N; 

Laserjet Pro 400 MFP M425DN; Laserjet Pro 400 MFP M425DW; LaserJet Pro CP 1020; LaserJet Pro CP 1025; LaserJet 

Pro CP 1025NW; LaserJet Pro M 12a; LaserJet Pro M 12w; LaserJet Pro M 14a; LaserJet Pro M 14w; LaserJet Pro M 15a; 

LaserJet Pro M 15w; LaserJet Pro M 27a; LaserJet Pro M 27w; LaserJet Pro M 102a; LaserJet Pro M 102w; LaserJet Pro 

M 201dw; LaserJet Pro M 201n; LaserJet Pro M 203dn; LaserJet Pro M 203dw; LaserJet Pro M 402; LaserJet Pro M 402d; 

LaserJet Pro M 402dn; LaserJet Pro M 402dne; LaserJet Pro M 402dw; LaserJet Pro M 402m; LaserJet Pro M 402n; La-

serJet Pro M 426dw; LaserJet Pro M 426fdn; LaserJet Pro M 426fdw; LaserJet Pro M 426m; LaserJet Pro M 1130; Laser-

Jet Pro M 1132; LaserJet Pro M 1132MFP; LaserJet Pro M 1210; LaserJet Pro M 1212NF; LaserJet Pro M 1217NFW; La-

serJet Pro M 1530; LaserJet Pro M 1536; LaserJet Pro M 1536DNF; LaserJet Pro MFP M26a; LaserJet Pro MFP M26nw; 

LaserJet Pro MFP M28a; LaserJet Pro MFP M28w; LaserJet Pro MFP M118dw; LaserJet Pro MFP M125a; LaserJet Pro 

MFP M125nw; LaserJet Pro MFP M127fn; LaserJet Pro MFP M127fw; LaserJet Pro MFP M130a; LaserJet Pro MFP 

M130fn; LaserJet Pro MFP M130fw; LaserJet Pro MFP M130nw; LaserJet Pro MFP M148dw; LaserJet Pro MFP M148fdw; 

LaserJet Pro MFP M176n; LaserJet Pro MFP M177fw; LaserJet Pro MFP M225dn; LaserJet Pro MFP M225dw; LaserJet 

Pro MFP M227fdn; LaserJet Pro MFP M227fdw; LaserJet Pro MFP M227sdn; LaserJet Pro P 1102; LaserJet Pro P 

1102W; LaserJet Pro P 1109; LaserJet Pro P 1560; LaserJet Pro P 1566; LaserJet Pro P 1606DN; LaserJet Pro TopShot 

M275.  

 



COLOR LASER 

Color Laser 150a; Color Laser 150nw; Color Laser MFP 178nw; Color Laser MFP 178nwg; Color Laser MFP 179fnw; Color 

Laser MFP 179fwg. 

COLOR LASERJET  

Color LaserJet CM 2300 Series; Color LaserJet CM 2320 Series; Color LaserJet CM 2320CB MFP; Color LaserJet CM 

2320CBB MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320CI MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320EB MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320EBB MFP; 

Color LaserJet CM 2320EI MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320EV MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320FXI MFP; Color LaserJet CM 

2320N MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320NF MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320WB MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320WBB MFP; Co-

lor LaserJet CM 2320WI MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2323; Color LaserJet CM 2720FXI MFP; Color LaserJet CP 2000 Se-

ries; Color LaserJet CP 2020; Color LaserJet CP 2020 Series; Color LaserJet CP 2024; Color LaserJet CP 2024 Series; 

Color LaserJet CP 2024DN; Color LaserJet CP 2024N; Color LaserJet CP 2025; Color LaserJet CP 2025 Series; Color 

LaserJet CP 2025DN; Color LaserJet CP 2025N; Color LaserJet CP 2025X; Color LaserJet CP 2026; Color LaserJet CP 

2026 Series; Color LaserJet CP 2026DN; Color LaserJet CP 2026N; Color LaserJet CP 2027; Color LaserJet CP 2027 

Series; Color LaserJet CP 2027DN; Color LaserJet CP 2027N; Color LaserJet Enterprise M455dn; Color LaserJet Enterpri-

se MFP M480f; Color LaserJet Pro M154A; Color LaserJet Pro M154NW; Color LaserJet Pro M252dw; Color LaserJet Pro 

M252n; Color LaserJet Pro M254dw; Color LaserJet Pro M254nw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M274n; Color LaserJet Pro 

MFP M277dw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M277n; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M280nw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M281fdn; Co-

lor LaserJet Pro MFP M281fdw; Color LaserJet Pro M454dn; Color LaserJet Pro M454dw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M180; 

Color LaserJet Pro MFP M180n; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M181; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M181fw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP 

M479dw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M479fdn; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M479fdw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M479fnw. 



LaserJet 1010; LaserJet 1012; LaserJet 1015; LaserJet 1018; LaserJet 1020; LaserJet 1022; LaserJet 1022N; LaserJet 1022NW; 

LaserJet 1028; LaserJet 108SE; LaserJet 3015; LaserJet 3020; LaserJet 3030; LaserJet 3050; LaserJet 3052; LaserJet 3055; La-

serJet M 1005; LaserJet M 1005MFP; LaserJet M 1300MFP; LaserJet M 1319MFP.  

Q2612A 
Q2612X 2.000 copias 

6.000 copias 



LaserJet 1000; LaserJet 1000W; LaserJet 1005 Series; LaserJet 1005W; Laserjet 1150; Laserjet 1150X; LaserJet 1200 Series; La-

serJet 1220; Laserjet 1300; Laserjet 1300N; Laserjet 1300XI; LaserJet 3300; LaserJet 3310; LaserJet 3320MFP; LaserJet 3330MFP; 

LaserJet 3380.  

HP C7115A/Q2613A/Q2624A (15A/13A/24A)  - 2.500 copias 

HP C7115X/Q2613X/Q2624X (15X/13X/24X) - 4.000 copias 



HP CF219A (19A) Tambor 

 HP CF217A (17A)  

HP CF217A XL 

1.600 copias 

6.000 copias 

12.000 copias 

LaserJet Pro M 102a; LaserJet Pro M 102w; LaserJet Pro MFP M130a; LaserJet Pro MFP M130fn; LaserJet Pro MFP M130fw; 

LaserJet Pro MFP M130nw.  



LaserJet Pro M 402; LaserJet Pro M 402d; LaserJet Pro M 402dn; LaserJet Pro M 402dne; LaserJet Pro M 402dw; LaserJet Pro 

M 402m; LaserJet Pro M 402n; LaserJet Pro M 426dw; LaserJet Pro M 426fdn; LaserJet Pro M 426fdw; LaserJet Pro M 426m.  

CF226A (26A) 

CF226X XL (26X) 

3.200 copias 

9.200 copias 



CF230A (30A) 

CF230X (30X) 

1.700 copias 

4.000 copias 

CF232A (TAMBOR)  
23.000 copias 

LaserJet Pro M 203dn; LaserJet Pro M 203dw; LaserJet Pro MFP M227fdn; LaserJet Pro MFP M227fdw; LaserJet Pro MFP 

M227sdn.  



CF244A (44A) CF244A XL (44X) 

LaserJet Pro M 14a; LaserJet Pro M 14w; LaserJet Pro M 15a; LaserJet Pro M 15w; LaserJet Pro M 27a; LaserJet Pro M 27w; 

LaserJet Pro MFP M28a; LaserJet Pro MFP M28w.  

1.000 copias 2.000 copias 



 Q7553A/Q5949A (53A/49A) 

 Q7553X/Q5949X (53X/49X) 

3.000 copias 

7.000 copias 

LaserJet 1160; LaserJet 1160LE; LaserJet 1320; LaserJet 1320N; LaserJet 1320NW; LaserJet 1320TN; LaserJet 3390; LaserJet 

3392; LaserJet M 2727; LaserJet M 2727NF; LaserJet M 2727NFS; LaserJet P 2010; LaserJet P 2014; LaserJet P 2015; LaserJet 

P 2015D; LaserJet P 2015N.  

*Excepto modelos: LaserJet 1160; LaserJet 1160LE; LaserJet 

1320; LaserJet 1320NW. 



CF279X CF279A 

LaserJet Pro M 12a; LaserJet Pro M 12w; LaserJet Pro MFP M26a; LaserJet Pro MFP M26nw.  

1.000 copias 2.500 copias 



CF283X (83X) 

CF283A (83A) 

1.500 copias 

2.400 copias 

LaserJet Pro M 201dw; LaserJet Pro M 201n; LaserJet Pro MFP M125a; LaserJet Pro MFP M125nw; LaserJet Pro MFP 

M127fn; LaserJet Pro MFP M127fw; LaserJet Pro MFP M225dn; LaserJet Pro MFP M225dw.  

*Excepto modelos: LaserJet Pro MFP M125a; LaserJet 

Pro MFP M125nw; LaserJet Pro MFP M127fn; LaserJet 

Pro MFP M127fw.  



CF294A 

1.200 copias 

CF294X 
2.800 copias 

CF232A (TAMBOR) 

23.000 copias 

LaserJet Pro MFP M118dw; LaserJet Pro MFP M148dw; LaserJet Pro MFP M148fdw.  



W1106A (106A) 
1.000 copias 

Laser 107a; Laser 107r; Laser 107w; Laser MFP 135ag; Laser MFP 135wg; Laser MFP 137fnw; Laser MFP 137fwg.  



W2070A 

W2071A 

W2072A 

W2073A 

W1120A/W1132A 

(tambor) 

1.000 copias 

700 copias 
700 copias 

700 copias 

16.000 copias 

Color Laser 150a; Color Laser 150nw; Color Laser MFP 178nw; Color Laser MFP 178nwg; Color Laser MFP 179fnw; Color La-

ser MFP 179fwg.  



W1142A (142A) 

1.000 copias 

LaserJet M109; LaserJet M109a; LaserJet M109w; LaserJet M110; LaserJet M110a; LaserJet M110w; LaserJet M111; LaserJet 

M111a; LaserJet M111w; LaserJet M112; LaserJet M112a; LaserJet M112w; LaserJet MFP M 139; LaserJet MFP M 139a; Laser-

Jet MFP M 139w; LaserJet MFP M 140; LaserJet MFP M 140a; LaserJet MFP M 140w; LaserJet MFP M 141; LaserJet MFP M 

141a; LaserJet MFP M 141w; LaserJet MFP M 142; LaserJet MFP M 142a; LaserJet MFP M 142w.  



CF540X / CF541X / CF542X / CF543X  (203X) 

3.200 copias 

2.500 copias 

2.500 copias 

2.500 copias 

*Si te interesan los originales,  

Pregúntanos. 

Color LaserJet Pro M252dw; Color LaserJet Pro M252n; Color LaserJet Pro M254dw; Color LaserJet Pro M254nw; Color LaserJet 

Pro MFP M274n; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M277dw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M277n; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M280nw; Color La-

serJet Pro MFP M281fdn; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M281fdw.  



Color LaserJet Pro M154A; Color LaserJet Pro M154NW; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M180; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M180n; Color 

LaserJet Pro MFP M181; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M181fw.  

CF530A / CF531A / CF532A / CF533A  (205A) 

1.100 copias 

900 copias 

900 copias 

900 copias 



CE285A 

HP CE285A/CE278A/CB435A/CB436A (85A/78A/35A/36A)   

LaserJet M 1120; LaserJet M 1120MFP; LaserJet M 1120N; LaserJet M 1132 MFP; LaserJet M 1214NFH; LaserJet M 1217NFW; 

LaserJet M 1522MFP; LaserJet M 1522N; LaserJet M 1522NF; LaserJet P 1005; LaserJet P 1006; LaserJet P 1102; LaserJet P 

1102W; LaserJet P 1505; LaserJet P 1505N; LaserJet Pro M 1130; LaserJet Pro M 1132; LaserJet Pro M 1132MFP; LaserJet Pro 

M 1210; LaserJet Pro M 1212NF; LaserJet Pro M 1217NFW; LaserJet Pro M 1530; LaserJet Pro M 1536; LaserJet Pro M 

1536DNF; LaserJet Pro P 1102; LaserJet Pro P 1102W; LaserJet Pro P 1109; LaserJet Pro P 1560; LaserJet Pro P 1566; Laser-

Jet Pro P 1606DN. 

*Si te interesa el original,  
pregúntanos. 

2.000 copias 



Color LaserJet CM 2300 Series; Color LaserJet CM 2320 Series; Color LaserJet CM 2320CB MFP; Color LaserJet CM 

2320CBB MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320CI MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320EB MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320EBB MFP; 

Color LaserJet CM 2320EI MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320EV MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320FXI MFP; Color LaserJet CM 

2320N MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320NF MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320WB MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2320WBB MFP; Co-

lor LaserJet CM 2320WI MFP; Color LaserJet CM 2323; Color LaserJet CM 2720FXI MFP; Color LaserJet CP 2000 Se-

ries; Color LaserJet CP 2020; Color LaserJet CP 2020 Series; Color LaserJet CP 2024; Color LaserJet CP 2024 Series; 

Color LaserJet CP 2024DN; Color LaserJet CP 2024N; Color LaserJet CP 2025; Color LaserJet CP 2025 Series; Color 

LaserJet CP 2025DN; Color LaserJet CP 2025N; Color LaserJet CP 2025X; Color LaserJet CP 2026; Color LaserJet CP 

2026 Series; Color LaserJet CP 2026DN; Color LaserJet CP 2026N; Color LaserJet CP 2027; Color LaserJet CP 2027 

Series; Color LaserJet CP 2027DN; Color LaserJet CP 2027N; Laserjet Pro 300 color M351A; Laserjet Pro 300 color MFP 

M375NW; Laserjet Pro 400 color M451DN; Laserjet Pro 400 color M451DW; Laserjet Pro 400 color M451NW; Laserjet Pro 

400 color MFP M475DN; Laserjet Pro 400 color MFP M475DW; LaserJet Pro 400 color MFP M476dn; LaserJet Pro 400 

color MFP M476dw; LaserJet Pro 400 color MFP M476nw.  

HP CC530A/CE410X/CE410A/CF380X/CF380A (304A/305X/305A/312X/312A)  
HP CC531A/CE411A/CF381A (304A/305A/312A) 
HP CC532A/CE412A/CF382A (304A/305A/312A) 
HP CC533A/CE413A/CF383A (304A/305A/312A) 

*Si te interesan los originales,  
pregúntanos. 

4.400 copias 

2.800 copias 

2.800 copias 

2.800 copias 



LaserJet Pro 100 color MFP M175A; LaserJet Pro 100 M175A; LaserJet Pro 100 M175NW; LaserJet Pro CP 1020; LaserJet Pro 

CP 1025; LaserJet Pro CP 1025NW; LaserJet Pro MFP M176n; LaserJet Pro MFP M177fw; LaserJet Pro TopShot M275.  

CE310A/CF350A 
CE311A/CF351A 
CE312A/CF352A 
CE313A/CF353A 

CE314A 

*Si te interesan los originales,  
pregúntanos. 

1.000 copias 

1.000 copias 

1.000 copias 

1.300 copias 

14.000 copias 



Color LaserJet Enterprise M455dn; Color LaserJet Enterprise MFP M480f; Color LaserJet Pro M454dn; Color LaserJet Pro 

M454dw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M479dw; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M479fdn; Color LaserJet Pro MFP M479fdw; Color LaserJet 

Pro MFP M479fnw.  

W2030X /  W2031X / W2032X / W2033X (415X) 

W2030A /  W2031A / W2032A / W2033A  

6.000 copias 

6.000 copias 

7.500 copias 

6.000 copias 



LaserJet P 2030; LaserJet P 2035; LaserJet P 2035N; LaserJet P 2050; LaserJet P 2050D; LaserJet P 2055; LaserJet P 2055D; 

LaserJet P 2055DN; LaserJet P 2055X; Laserjet Pro 400 M401; Laserjet Pro 400 M401A; Laserjet Pro 400 M401D; Laserjet Pro 

400 M401DN; Laserjet Pro 400 M401DW; Laserjet Pro 400 M401N; Laserjet Pro 400 MFP M425DN; Laserjet Pro 400 MFP 

M425DW.  

CE505A/CF280A 

*Si te interesan los originales,  
pregúntanos. 

*Excepto modelos:  

LaserJet P 2030;  

LaserJet P 2035;  

LaserJet P 2035N 

CE505X/CF280X 

2.300 copias 

6.500 copias 


